SUBDIVISION

ALIANA

BELLA TERRA

BIG OAKS

BONBROOK PLANTATION
BRADFORD PARK
BRAZOS VILLAGE
BRIDLEWOOD

CAMELLIA

CANDELA

CANYON GATE

CANYON LAKES @ WESTHEIMER

CLEMENTS CROSSING
CLUB ESTATES@ PKWY
CREEKSIDE RANCH
FAIRPARK VILLAGE
FIELDSTONE

GRAND MEADOWS@PKWY
GRAND MISSION
GRAND RIDGE CROSSING
GRAND RIVER

GRAND VISTA
GREATWOOD LAKE
HARVEST GREEN
HIGHLAND MEADOWS
HORSESHOE RIDGE
KINGDOM HEIGHTS
LAKEMONT

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA
LAKEVIEW RETREAT
LONG MEADOW FARMS
LOST CREEK

MCCRARY MEADOWS
MISSION BEND
MISSION GROVE
MISSION OAKS
MISSION SIERRA
MISSION TRACE

OASIS AT CLODINE
OLD ORCHARD

PECAN GROVE

PECAN CREEK
PLANTATION PLACE
RIO VISTA

TELEPHONE

281-579-4500
832-209-5000
281-367-5511
832-490-1600
281-290-6507
832-490-1500
281-356-5347
832-490-1500
832-467-1599
832-467-1599
832-467-1599
281-275-2750
281-290-6500
832-467-1599
281-347-8686
281-290-6507
281-290-6500
281-290-6507
281-290-6500
281-497-4320
281-290-6500
281-275-2750
832-490-1600
832-490-1600
832-467-1599
281-343-1400
281-290-6507
281-290-6500
832-490-1500
832-467-1599
281-290-6500
832-467-1599
713-405-1750
281-238-5000
281-290-6500
281-290-6500
281-290-6500
281-341-4704
281-277-0129
281-238-5000
281-238-5000
281-238-5000
281-367-5511

UTILITY OPERATOR

INFRAMARK

SOUTHWEST WATER
MUNICIPAL OPERATIONS
SI ENVIRONMENTAL
MUNICIPAL DISTRICT SVCS
SIENVIRONMENTAL
QUADVEST

FT BEND MUD 206

EDP

EDP

EDP

CITY OF SUGAR LAND
MUNICIPAL DISTRICT SVCS
EDP

HARRIS COUNTY MUD 367
FT BEND MUD 47
MUNICIPAL DISTRICT SVCS
FT BEND MUD 47
MUNICIPAL DISTRICT SVCS
GRAHAM MANAGEMENT
MUNICIPAL DISTRICT SVCS
CITY OF SUGAR LAND

SI ENVIROMENTAL

SI ENVIROMENTAL

EDP

ROYAL VALLEY UTIL

FORT BEND MUD 47
MUNICIPAL DISTRICT SVCS
SI ENVIRONMENTAL

EDP

MUNICIPAL DISTRICT SVCS
EDP

CITY OF MISSOURI CITY
EDP

MUNICIPAL DISTRICT SVCS
MUNICIPAL DISTRICT SVCS
MDS MUD 30

BIG OAKS MUD

FT BEND MUD 25

EDP

EDP

EDP

MUNICIPAL OPERATIONS



RIVER RUN @THE BRAZOS
RIVERWOOD

ROSE RANCH

SENDERO TRACT

STONE CREEK

SUMMER FIELD
SUMMER LAKES
SUMMER PARK
SUNRISE MEADOWS
SUNSET CROSSING
TALAVERA

TARA PLANTATION
TEXANA PLANTATION
THE GROVE

THE MEADOWS@ PKWY
TWIN OAKS

VILLAS @ WESTHEIMER LAKES
WALNUT CREEK
WATERFORD PARK
WATERSIDE ESTATES
WATERVIEW ESTATES
WEST OAK VILLAGE
WESTHEIMER LAKES
WESTPARK LAKES
WINDSOR ESTATES
WITHERS RIDGE

832-490-1500
281-367-5511
832-490-1600
832-467-1599

832-490-1600
281-277-0129
832-595-3400
832-595-3400
832-490-1600
832-595-3300
832-467-1599
281-579-4500
281-367-5511

832-467-1599

281-290-6500
281-367-5511
832-467-1599
832-490-1600
832-595-3400
832-467-1599
832-467-1599
281-807-9500

832-467-1599
281-290-6500
713-395-4200
281-290-6500

MUD 158

MUNICIPAL OPERATIONS
SI ENVIRONMENTAL

FT BEND MUD 132

SI ENVIRONMENTAL

FT BEND MUD 25

CITY OF ROSENBERG
CITY OF ROSENBERG
SIENVIROMENTAL

CITY OF ROSENBERG

EDP

INFRAMARK

MUNICIPAL OPERATIONS
PECAN GROVE MUD
MUNICIPAL DISTRICT SVCS
MUNICIPAL OPERATIONS
FT BEND MUD 142

SI ENVIROMENTAL

CITY OF ROSENBERG

EDP

EDP

TEXAS OPERATIONS

EDP

MUNI DISTRICT SERVICES
FT BEND MUD 25

FT BEND MUD 30



